Inhalt

VORWORT 7
REICHARDT UND ZELTER 1
JOSEPH HAYDN 14
WOLFGANG AMADE MOZART 20
LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN 26
FRANZ SCHUBERT 33
CARL LOEWE 43
ROBERT SCHUMANN 47
JOHANNES BRAHMS 54
DIE NEUDEUTSCHEN 62
HUGO WOLF 68
MAX REGER UND DIE JAHRHUNDERTWENDE 74

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1022706233

5CH
digitalisiert durch 1

m—m
.


http://d-nb.info/1022706233

GUSTAV MAHLER

HANS PFITZNER

PAUL HINDEMITH

DIE NEUE WIENER SCHULE

ARIBERT REIMANN

NACHWORT

77

81

85

87

92

94



